

Ejectment Suit 381/16:

Order no 18 dated 16/08/18:

*Today is fixed for hearing of the petition u/s 151CPC dated 23/02/18.
parties file haziras.*

Ld advocates are present.

The petition u/s 151CPC is taken up for hearing.

Hd.

To 05/09/18 for order in c/w petition u/s 151CPC.

Judge