

Ej 381/2016
(WBPS01-000849-2016)

Before: Smt. A Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench

Order No 52
29-10-2025

Today is fixed for further examination-in-chief of PW-1.

Both sides files hazira.

As Ld P.O. is on leave today, and for ends of justice matter is adjourned to 14-01-
2026 for further examination-in-chief of PW-1.

Judge-in-charge, 4th Bench